MPO Pro MM Connectors
Smart Network Partner
BRANDED SMALL CONNECTORS
04    www.saiso.com
MPO Pro Connectors Family
MPO Pro Connector is a multi-fiber connector with its MT ferrule, designed for high-density backplane and Printed Circuit Board
(PCB) applications in Datacom and Telecom systems. MPO connector offers up to 12 times the density of standard connectors,
providing significant space and cost savings, it has a pair of grooves running parallel to the fibers for metal guide pins that align the

MPO Pro, OM3 Aqua
with 3.0mm Round Boot
Ordering Example：601-F121-A3
601
602
Fiber Channels
...
24 24F
...
12 12F
8 24F
07
MPO Pro, SM Green
with 3.0mm Round Boot
MPO Pro SM Connectors
MPO Pro, Key-Turn,
with 3.0mm Round Boot
MPO Adapter, No Flange
Ordering Example：666-1UD-K
Series:
MPO Adapter
Adapter Flange
1
Key Type
With Falnge
No Falnge2
UD Key up-key down
Key up-key upUU V
A
H
Aqua
Heather Violet
Gray
BlackK
… …
Adapter Color
666
MPO Pro Connectors
MPO Pro Connectors
SM  Standard 1
2 SM Low Loss
Female
Male
 Housing ColorFerrule Level  Boot Options
1
2
3
4
5
6
Flat Ribbon
3.0mm Boot
Bare Ribbon
5.0mm Boot
5.5mm Boot
3.6mm Boot
GreenG
Y Yellow
Ordering Example：621-F121-A3
621
622
Fiber Channels
...
24 24F
...
12 12F
8 24F
Smart Network Partner
BRANDED SMALL CONNECTORS
07www.saiso.com      05